
 

 
 

CHILDREN AND YOUNG PEOPLE'S SERVICES 
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2018/2019 
 
 
Holiday 
 

Closing Date Date Re-open for 
Teaching Purposes 
 

   
 
Summer 2018 
 

 Friday 20 July 2018 Wednesday 5 September 2018 

   
 
Autumn Half-Term 2018 
 

 Friday 19 October 2018 Monday 29 October 2018 

   
 
INSET 2018 
 

 Thursday 29 November 2018 Monday 3 December 2018 

   
 
Christmas 2018 
 

 Friday 21 December 2018 Monday 7 January 2019 

   
 
Spring half-term 2019 
 

 Friday 15 February 2019 Monday 25 February 2019 

   
 
Easter 2019 
 

 Friday 5 April 2019 Tuesday 23 April 2019 

   
 
May Day 2019 
 

 Friday 3 May 2019 Tuesday 7 May 2019 

   
 
Summer half-term 2019 
 

Friday 24 May 2019 Monday 3 June 2019 

   
   

Summer 2019            Friday 19 July 2019                To be determined 
    
 


